MIL-PP
Push-Pull Connectors
Series ABSC
PRODUCT GUIDE
SOLDIER SYSTEMS
The new standard in push-pull connectors
developed specifically for harsh-environments
© TT Electronics 2020. All rights reserved.

Mil-PP | Push-Pull Connectors 10
MIL-PP push-pull connectors
Part Number Explanation
ABSC 06K B 06 19 XXP N
Shell Style:
Shell Size:
Insert Arrangement
Contact Type:
Orientation
Cable Entry (if applicable)
Material and Finish
•	 06K = cable plug
•	 01K = cable receptacle
•	 24A = box receptacle
•	 27A = recessed box receptacle
•	 04T = box receptacle, solder
•	 07T = Recessed box connector, solder
•	 02
•	 04
•	 06
•	 See table 1
•	 P = pin
•	 S = socket
•	 N = normal
•	 Alternative A,B,C,D
•	 See table 2
•	 04 & 06
•	 *Shell styles 06K and 01K only, omit if shell size is equal to entry size
•	 **Entry size larger than shell size not permissible
•	 B = Non-reflective black
Mil-PP | Push-Pull Connectors11
MIL-PP push-pull connectors
Table 1 Planforms
Size: 06 Size: 06
Size: 04 Size: 02
Planform: 30 Planform: 19
Planform: 20 Planform: 10
Mil-PP | Push-Pull Connectors 12
(Socket Contact Type)
Contact Arrangements
View of Termination Side
MIL-PP push-pull connectors
Connectors
08.17
General Note
TT	Electronics	reserves	the	right	to	make	changes	in	product	specification	without	notice	or	liability.
All	information	is	subject	to	TT	Electronics’	own	data	and	is	considered	accurate	at	time	of	going	to	print.
© TT Electronics plc
AB Connectors
View of Pin Rear (Termination Side)
Size: 06
26 Way
View of Pin Rear (Termination Side)
Size: 06
26 Way
View of Pin Rear (Termination Side)
Size: 06
26 Way
Contact Arrangements
View of Termination Side
(Pin Contact Type)
View of Pin Rear (Termination Side)
Size: 06
26 Way
View of Pin Rear (Termination Side)
Size: 06
26 Way
Size 02
10 way
Size	06
19	way
Size 04